﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA - USA).
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV Signal and Spectrum Analyzer  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including supplied accessories such as power cable and manual)
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSV3 1307.9002K03
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1307.9002K07
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV13 1307.9002K13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV30 1307.9002K30
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSV40 1307.9002K40
Hardware options
Ruggedized Housing R&S®FSV-B1 1310.9500.02
AM/FM Audio Demodulator R&S®FSV-B3 1310.9516.02
OCXO, Precision Reference Frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
Additional Interfaces (IF/video/AM/FM output, AUX port, trigger output, two additional
USB ports)
R&S®FSV-B5 1310.9539.02
Tracking Generator 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz/7 GHz R&S®FSV-B9 1310.9545.02
External Generator Control R&S®FSV-B10 1310.9551.02
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSV-B17 1310.9568.02
Spare Hard Drive (removable hard drive) R&S®FSV-B19 1310.9574.02
LO/IF-Ports for external Mixers R&S®FSV-B21 1310.9597.02
Preamplifier 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz/7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
Electronic Attenuator (1 dB steps) R&S®FSV-B25 1310.9622.02
Frequency Range Extension to 20 Hz R&S®FSV-B29 1310.9639.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSV-B70 1310.9645.02
Software options
Analog Modulation Analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FSV-K7 1310.8103.02
FM Stereo Measurements  for R&S®FSV-K7 R&S®FSV-K7S 1310.8126.02
Power Sensor Support (power measurement with the R&S®NRP power sensors) R&S®FSV-K9 1310.8203.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE evo Analysis R&S®FSV-K10 1310.8055.02
Spectrogram Measurements R&S®FSV-K14 1310.8255.02
Noise Figure and Gain Measurements R&S®FSV-K30 1310.8355.02
Phase Noise Measurements R&S®FSV-K40 1310.8403.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSV-K70 1310.8455.02
3GPP BS (DL) Analysis, incl. HSDPA and HSDPA+ R&S®FSV-K72 1310.8503.02
3GPP UE (UL) Analysis, incl. HSUPA R&S®FSV-K73 1310.8555.02
TD-SCDMA BS Measurements R&S®FSV-K76 1310.8603.02
TD-SCDMA UE Measurements R&S®FSV-K77 1310.8655.02
CDMA2000® BS (DL) Analysis R&S®FSV-K82 1310.8703.02
1xEV-DO BS (DL) Analysis R&S®FSV-K84 1310.8803.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j Analysis R&S®FSV-K91 1310.8903.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11n Analysis R&S®FSV-K91n 1310.9468.02
WiMAX™ IEEE 802.16e OFDM/OFDMA Analysis R&S®FSV-K93 1310.8955.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Downlink Analysis R&S®FSV-K100 1310.9051.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Analysis R&S®FSV-K101 1310.9100.02
EUTRA/LTE Downlink MIMO Analysis R&S®FSV-K102 1310.9151.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Downlink Analysis R&S®FSV-K104 1309.9774.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Analysis R&S®FSV-K105 1309.9780.02
The data sheet containing all specifications is available under PD 5214.0499.22 and at www.rohde-schwarz.com.
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies
specializing in electronics. It is a leading supplier of solu-